29W LED Downlight
Product Code:
Barcode:
FL29INTC
 600284400 4118
Commercial lighting,  Indoor use
6500K4000K2700K 3000KCOLOR
SCALE:
3800 - 4250K
5700-6500K
6500K4000K2700K 3000KCOLOR
SCALE:
5700-6500K ±10%
(Daylight)
AC 220V - 240V,  50Hz
>0.95 ±10%
29W ±10%
86Lm/W ±10%
2500Lm ±10%
>80
90˚
Aluminium and PC
Diameter: 218mm,
205 - 210mm
Height: 100mm
0˚C  to  40˚C
No
*30 000 hours
PRODUCT
Input voltage
Power factor
Total power
Colour temperature
Light output
CRI
Beam angle
IntegratedDriver Type
Line-Line >1kV, Line-GND > 2kVSurge
Main materials
Product size (mm)
Cut Out Hole (ø)
Operating environment
Dimmable
Rated life
3800-4250K ±10%
(Cool White)
FL29INTDL FL29INTC
Product Code:
Barcode:
FL29INTDL
 600284406 2903
• Easy Installation.
• Integrated over temperature protection.
• Ingress protection IP20 rating.
• 5 year warranty.
• No UV and IR Emission.
• Mercury Free.
30 000 hr
Lifespan
Colour
Rendering
IndexLumens
ø 205mm
Cut Out Hole
(CRI)
≥80Ra
Power Factor
Years
Warranty
Easy
Installation
No UV, No IR
Mercury Free
0.95pf
Ingress
Protection
IP20
Beam Angle
90°2500
5
5700K -
6500K
Colour
Temp
3800K -
4250K
Colour
Temp
*30 000 hours is the average performance under standard test conditions based
on 12 hours use per day. Actual performance may vary depending on usage and
working conditions.
115 244 1.64242
115 244 1.64242
PACKAGE CONTENTS
1 x 29W LED downlight
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
(mm) (kg)(mm)(mm)
Width WeightHeight
FL29INTDL
FL29INTC
DepthD